o .
et b FERAER

2009 04 2

2009-04-01

0.6611 2.3811 1.05%
0.9925 1.5125 1.77%

0.8730 0.8730 1.26%

1.0199 1.0199 0.03%

- (I |
®
2408.02  1.47%
o 3
9156.01  1.94%
o < > 14.40
300 2548.22 1.61%

13519.54 -0.42%

500 811.08 1.66%
3 30 7761.60 2.01%
1551.60 1.51%



FRES

Soochow AMC

300

69

300

55.09

3.5

2009

140%

14.40
8 6.75

12 14.40

3

26

28



J .
et b FERAER

580005 2009 3 30

2005

1

2000
2005

2001 2005



FRES

Soochow AMC

”” NAB

IMF

IMF

10%

07

IMF

IMF

G20

IMF

IMF

IMF

G20



_H =

|
)
3 25
EET
EET EET
EET
20
5% 1
2025 4.2 10
3 30

10



FRES

Soochow AMC

www.scfund.com.cn

021-50509666



